
Post Secondary Visits to FHS
2023-2024

All visits are scheduled during WIN (11:56-12:22pm)

Juniors and Seniors

Must request their Smart Pass from Mrs. O’Shell prior to WIN

Advisor teachers should verify their Smart Pass to attend before they are released

Mon - September 18 Seton Hill University

Tues - September 19 Penn West University

Wed - September 20 University of Pittsburgh - Johnstown

Mon - September 25 Penn State University

Tues - September 26 Indiana University of PA

Wed - September 27 Gannon University

Thurs - September 28 Allegheny College

Tues - October 2 Lycoming College

Thurs - October 5 Saint Vincent College

Wed - October 11 Butler County Community College

Tues - October 24 Carlow University

Thurs - October 26 Robert Morris University

Mon - October 30 Slippery Rock University

Wed - November 1 Thiel College

Fri- November 3 Saint Francis University

Mon - November 6 Westminster College

Tues - November 7 AHN Schools of Nursing

Wed - November 15 Air National Guard


